

## Photo Release Form 2023 - 2024

St. Martin's Lutheran School 312 East Broadway Winona, MN 55987

I, being the parent, guardian of	, hereby give my
	ken of him/her during the school year while he/she is
	s a student may be used by St. Martin's Lutheran School
These images may be used on school bullet school yearbook, school websites, social mo	in boards, local newspapers, in the school newsletter, edia, or scrapbooks made in class.
	aphs and or videos shall be the property of St. Martin's uplicate, reproduce and make other uses as St. Martin's
I give my consent to use above.	my son/daughter's photograph, etc. as described
I <u>DO NOT</u> give my conse St. Martin's Lutheran School in a	nt to have photographs of my son/daughter used by any way, as specified above.
Name of Student:	Grade:
Signature of	
Parent/Guardian:	
Street Address:	
City:	Phone:

Please sign and return this to the school office. This form will be kept on file in the school office for only one year. Parents need to sign a Photo Release Form every year that their child is enrolled in school. Parents always have the right to update and change this form at any time during the school year.